
 

 
‘FORM D’ 

 (Sent by Email: In Word File Format Only, will be Accepted) 
Students’ Scientific Program Registration Form 

 

Name of the Institute 
Postal Address 
Email 
Phone & Mobile Number 
Name of the Event: ​(Please ​tick (√) ​any one. Apply separately for different events) 

AIOTA Trophy 
for Best Poster 

AIOTA 
Trophy for 

Best 
Innovative 
Technology 

AIOTA Trophy 
for Best Street 

Play 

Best Student 
Delegate Award 
Quiz (Karnataka 
Branch/Chapter) 

OMG Provo 
Trophy: Best 

Humorous 
Poster Display 
of O.T India. 

Gold Medal 
Award for Best 
OT graduates of 
2019 (By Orissa 
Chapter/Branch 

of AIOTA). 
Nature of Participation: 
(Please tick (√) any one) 

Non-Competitive Category / Competitive Category 

Name of the Participants: ​(AIOTA Student Membership is Mandatory) 
1) Maximum of 10 undergraduate students from each participating institutions for Poster, Innovative Technology & Street 
Play. 2) Maximum of 2 undergraduate students from each participating institutions for Best Student Delegate Award Quiz. 

S. No. Name of the Student Member Conference 
Registration 

Number 

AIOTA Student 
Membership 

Number 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Name of the Student Coordinator: 
Contact Number: 

 
  Date: 

 
Name & Signature of  Head of the Institute:  
With Official Seal: 

Scanned copy of the duly filled and signed Form D shall be submitted ​via email only ​to the ​Chairperson, Scientific 
Program Committee, OTICON’ 2019​, on or before ​15th December, 2019​; without which participation will not be 
accepted. 
Email this form to: 
Dr. Amitabh Kishor  Dwivedi,  
Chairman, Scientific Program Committee 
Address: ​Jaipur Occupational Therapy College, Maharaj Vinayak Global University, Dhand, Tehsil-Amer, Jaipur, 
India 

Email: ​scientificoticon20@gmail.com​ ​Mobile: ​+91-8209838078 ​OR ​+91 9785400214 

mailto:scientificoticon20@gmail.com

